Uitslagenlijst 30e Shell Ziedewij Oude Maasloop

Barendrecht - Maandag 24 maart 2008

MSEN, KNAU WEDSTRIJD
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 H. Schurer Energie 36:02

M35, KNAU WEDSTRIJD

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Fouad Fertoute Spirit Oud Beijerlan 32:42
2 Jay Sauer Cifla 33:31
3 Folkert van de Krol Parthenon 35:24
4 Mark de Boer Energie 36:15

M40, KNAU WEDSTRIJD

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 R. v.d. Want Rotterdam Atletiek 33:36
2 Paul Wolters Waterweg 36:38
3 John van Amelsvoort Parthenon 39:36
4 Erik Boehle Energie 40:42
5 Richard Rol Rotterdam 41:53
6 Rens Veerman KAV Holland 44:12
7 Heico Kerkmeester PAC 44:43
8 Arne Dutour Geerling Haag Atletiek 45:03

M45, KNAU WEDSTRIJD

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Aissa Marguoum Parthenon 33:06
2 Henri Havinga AV '40 33:29
3 Dirk Volders 34:59
4 Leo van der Hoeven Spirit Oud Beijerlan 35:32

M50, KNAU WEDSTRIJD

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Ad Onnink Rotterdam Atletiek 36:28
2 J.P.Daniels Paal (Belgie) 38:03
3 Harry Gerritse Parthenon 39:10
4 Vandermaesen Laakdal (Belgie) 43:44
5 Hans Griep Spark 45:25
6 Jan Overgaauw PAC 49:44
7 Jan Lagendijk Rotterdam Atletiek 50:01

M55, KNAU WEDSTRIJD

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Arie Leun Passaat 39:20
2 Eddy Smit Delta Sport 39:58
3 Dick Recourt Hercules 42:35
4 Leo Groeneweg Spirit Oud Beijerlan 48:22
5 Sies Zuur Passaat 49:08
6 Pieter Wijnsema Energie 49:46

M60, KNAU WEDSTRIJD

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 A.P. Halter Passaat 43:13
2 Leen de Koning Tenaco 44:30
3 Cor Terlouw Passaat 46:10
4 Groeneveld Veteranen Nederland 52:27
5 Nico Lanser Veteranen Nederland 53:46

M65, KNAU WEDSTRIJD

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 C.M. Hartsema Veteranen Nederland 48:14
2 Marius van Zanten PAC 52:15
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V35, KNAU WEDSTRIJD

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Esther Prooi Energie 59:05
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jose Willemse-Olsthoor the Hague Road Runne 42:22
2 Ineke Schurer Energie 45:16
3 Marina Witkamp Energie 56:07

Plaats Naam

MPRES, PRESTATIELOOP

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Bert Hederik Barendrecht 37:18

2 Herman van der Waal Rhoon 39:29

3 Stefan Timmerman Rotterdam 39:31

4 Kees van Buren Lekkerkerk 39:54

5 Martin Weeda Maassluis 39:54

6 Hans Overbeek Polsbroek 39:55

7 Van Gent Rotterdam 40:05

8 Martin Kleinjan Rotterdam 40:49

9 Frans Fobbe Barendrecht 40:51
10 Rob Leenheer Rotterdam 40:54
11 Marcel den Ouden Bergschenhoek 41:06
12 Rob Nugteren Ridderkerk 41:15
13 Bryan Vioemans Rotterdam 41:17
14 Bert Delhaas Rotterdam 41:54
15 Wim Nienhuis Barendrecht 42:12
16 Martin Vermeiden Rotterdam 42:15
17 Edwin Roggeband Barendrecht 42:19
18 Toine Weijers Eindhoven 42:45
19 Jan Duel Krimpen aan de Lek 42:57
20 Arco Moerkerken Barendrecht 43:06
21 Jasper Heusdens Spijkenisse 43:08
22 Jasper Veel Barendrecht 43:09
23 Peter Koudstaal Barendrecht 43:11
24 Bert van den Bos Barendrecht 43:50
25 Frank Heusdens Spijkenisse 44:06
26 Jacob-Jan Vermeiden Heerjansdam 44:34
27 Ton Wulfert Dordrecht 45:18
28 Jeroen Kroezen Barendrecht 45:37
29 Eelc van Duivenbode Schoonhoven 45:45
30 Christian Vroegh Zwijndrecht 45:52
31 Paul Potma Zwijndrecht 46:19
32 Ruud Musterd Barendrecht 46:56
33 Fred Snel Ridderkerk 47:19
34 John van Daalen Oud Beijerland 47:23
35 Matthias Vroegh Zwijndrecht 47:23
36 Ruud Versluis Papendrecht 48:38
37 Rob Alfons Schiedam 48:54
38 R.de Heer Barendrecht 49:10
39 Wim de Schipper Rotterdam 49:40
40 H Uittenbosaart Rotterdam 49:43
41 Tjeerd Witkamp Barendrecht 50:56
42 Arjan Bos Barendrecht 50:59
43 Henri Nafzger Barendrecht 51:16
44 Niels Visser Barendrecht 51:28
45 Oswald Bohm Barendrecht 52:00
46 JC van Kempen Barendrecht 52:01
47 Alwin Bakker Barendrecht 52:03
48 Blok Barendrecht 53:54
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Plaats Naam

49 Einar van Beek

50 Alexander van Schouwen

51 Ad van Driel

52 René Quist

53 E.van Daalen

54 Arie Slingerland
55 Pieter den Hartog
56 Jan Bosch

57 EM den Boef

58 R.Haazer

59 Henk Vosselman
60 Ruud Vierhout

61 Jelle van Cortenberghe
62 Hans Verhagen
63 Jan Veel

64 Reino Coppens
65 E. de Graaff

66 D.Hopman

67 J.Drinkwaard

1 Rebekka Herkema
2 Marjolijn Westerink-Ma
3 Carina Visser
4 Diede de Hoog
5 Yolanda Nobel
6 Kirsten Potma
7 Marry vd Klooster
8 Ellen Rooyakkers
9 Milica Nugteren-Spiric
10 Nina Slotboom
11 Sandra van Loon
12 Ivonne Bronmans- Smit
13 Wendeline Baker
14 Katie Jonker
15 Nanny Bosch
16 Jacqueline Zindel-Berg
17 Marjan de Knoop
18 Sabine Hopman
19 Ingrid v.Wiggen Corten
20 Els Bierhuizen
21 M Harsema
22 Nell Rietkerk
23 Beitske Forwerda

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Rotterdam
Heerjansdam
Sliedrecht
Rotterdam
Oud Beijerland
Dordrecht
Papendrecht
Ridderkerk
Ridderkerk
Oud Beijerland
Hellevoetsluis
Barendrecht
Schiedam
Rotterdam
Barendrecht
Rotterdam
Ridderkerk
Spijkenisse
Barendrecht

53:55
54:10
54:47
54:54
55:28
55:38
55:53
56:37
56:43
56:44
56:52
56:55
56:57
57:15
58:05
59:12
1:00:32
1:00:52
1:03:13

VPRES, PRESTATIELOOP

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Barendrecht
Barendrecht
Klaaswaal
Spijkenisse
Heinenoord
Zwijndrecht
Hendrik Ido Ambacht
Eindhoven
Rotterdam
Bergschenhoek
Ridderkerk
Barendrecht
Barendrecht
Spijkenisse
Ridderkerk
Barendrecht
Barendrecht
Spijkenisse
Barendrecht
Barendrecht
Barendrecht
Spijkenisse
Hardinxveld Giessend

46:05
50:13
50:44
51:57
52:12
52:17
52:50
52:54
53:15
53:43
53:54
54:25
54:35
54:51
56:34
56:41
56:54
56:55
56:56
1:00:07
1:01:30
1:03:12
1:03:49
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